Results for Double Mini Tramp

PHX Rising 2019

Host: Aerial Test System
Session: 1, Level 1,2,3,4,5,6,7
Date: January 13, 2019

# | Gymnast |M/F| Gym |Div| LvI| Execution Scores|Ex Total| DoD | Pass | Total | P

149457 Raeleigh Bonner F Bling Tour 6under 1 (1) 8.70 8.70 8.70 26.100 26.100 26.100 1
(2) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000

149905 Alana Garza F AZD 11&0 1 (1) 9.40 9.30 9.30 28.000 28.000 56.100 1
(2) 9.40 9.40 9.30 28.100 28.100

149180 Addi Ayala F AZD 11&0 1 (1) 8.60 8.70 8.80 26.100 26.100 26.100 2
(2) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000

125481 Harper Jamrozy F NVG 78 3 (1)9.00 8.80 8.90 26.700 26.700 55.200 1
(2)9.60 9.50 9.40 28.500 28.500

149195 Kayla Stewart F AZD 9-10 3 (1)9.20 9.10 9.20 27.500 27.500 55.900 1
(2)9.50 9.50 9.40 28.400 28.400

136185 Skylar Trojan F NVG  8Under 4 (1) 9.60 9.50 9.50 28.600 28.600 56.200 1
(2)9.20 9.20 9.20 27.600 27.600

147439 Maklaine Beal F Bling Tour 8under 4 (1) 9.30 9.30 9.40 28.000 28.000 54.900 2
(2) 9.00 9.00 8.90 26.900 26.900

147781 Caydence Spence F Bling Tour 8under 4 (1) 9.20 9.30 9.10 27.600 27.600 54.700 3
(2)9.00 9.00 9.10 27.100 27.100

124722 Kenadie Bohannon F NVG 8under 4 (1) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 28.100 4
(2) 9.40 9.30 9.40 28.100 28.100

137195 Abigail Sinclair F Old Pueblo 9-10 4 (1)9.60 9.40 9.50 28.500 28.500 55.000 1
(2) 8.80 8.80 8.90 26.500 26.500

147710 Karrington F Bling Tour 9-10 4 (1)9.20 9.10 9.10 27.400 27.400 52.900 2
Donajkowski (2) 850 850 8.50 25.500 25.500

147711 Kenzie Stephens F Bling Tour 11-12 4 (1) 9.30 9.20 9.10 27.600 27.600 55500 1
(2)9.30 9.40 9.20 27.900 27.900

147868 Clare Fields F Bling Tour 13-14 4 (1)9.50 9.50 9.50 28.500 28.500 56.700 1
(2)9.40 9.30 9.50 28.200 28.200

951293 Madeline Schwedt F AirSports 13-14 4 (1) 8.80 8.70 8.80 26.300 26.300 51.400 2
(2) 850 8.30 8.30 25.100 25.100

147870 Anna Spooner F Bling Tour 15&0 4 (1) 9.20 9.20 9.20 27.600 27.600 54.600 1
(2)8.90 9.00 9.10 27.000 27.000

147743 Madilyn Collins F Bling Tour 8under 5 (1) 6.50 6.50 6.50 19.500 19.500 46.400 1
(2) 8.90 9.00 9.00 26.900 26.900

103858 Jordan Allred F AirSports 11-12 5 (1) 9.30 9.40 9.40 28.100 28.100 55.800 1
(2)9.20 9.20 9.30 27.700 27.700

136304 Lexy Torres F USA 13-14 5 (1) 9.50 9.40 9.40 28.300 28.300 56.300 1

(2)9.30 9.30 9.40 28.000 28.000



PHX Rising 2019
Host: Aerial Test System

Session: 1, Level 1,2,3,4,5,6,7

Results for Double Mini Tramp

Date: January 13, 2019

#
136251

113882

136185

136305

129756

125528

124344

649428

997900

123339

147778

135084

618820

576000

136252

101470

134787

142463

Gymnast
Jennifer Weisman

Grace Blum

Ella Vahabzadeh
Ellie Ritchay
Pascoe Keelin
Aly Rudisill
Taylor Lowry
Emma Hellman
Sofie Bishop
Natalie Metz
Brooklynn Spence
Diana Klestadt
Jordan Gabbert
Sophia Roberts
Mia Heims

Kira Saathoff
Lana Skura

Salem Quinn

|M/F| Gym |Div| LvI| Execution Scores|Ex Total| DoD | Pass | Total | P

F

SGT

Aspire

NVG

USA

Air Sports

Air Sports

USA

Desert

Old Pueblo

Air Sports

Bling Tour

Old Pueblo

NVG

Old Pueblo

SGT

Old Pueblo

Desert

Aspire

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

15&0

9-10

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

5 (1) 9.30
(2) 9.10

5 (1) 9.30
(2) 9.30

5 (1) 9.40
(2) 9.20
5 (1) 9.40
(2) 9.10
5 (1) 8.90
(2) 6.60
6 (1) 9.20
(2) 9.40
6 (1) 9.70
(2) 9.50

6 (1) 9.40
(2) 9.20

6 (1) 9.30
(2) 9.30

6 (1) 9.20
(2) 9.20

6 (1) 6.60
(2) 6.60

6 (1) 9.60
(2) 9.50

6 (1) 9.50
(2) 9.40

6 (1) 9.50
(2) 9.40

6 (1) 9.30
(2) 9.30

6 (1) 9.30
(2) 9.20

6 (1) 9.20
(2) 9.30

6 (1) 9.30
(2) 6.60

9.40
9.20

9.40
9.20

9.40
9.20

9.30
9.10

8.80
6.60

9.30
9.30

9.60
9.50

9.50
9.30

9.40
9.20

9.30
9.30

6.50
6.50

9.50
9.50

9.60
9.40

9.60
9.40

9.30
9.40

9.40
9.30

9.30
9.40

9.40
6.60

9.50
9.30

9.20
9.30

9.30
9.20

9.30
9.20

8.90
6.50

9.40
9.30

9.60
9.50

9.60
9.40

9.30
9.30

9.30
9.20

6.60
6.50

9.70
9.50

9.60
9.40

9.40
9.50

9.30
9.40

9.40
9.30

9.20
9.40

9.40
6.60

28.200
27.600

27.900
27.800

28.100
27.600

28.000
27.400

26.600
19.700

27.900
28.000

28.900
28.500

28.500
27.900

28.000
27.800

27.800
27.700

19.700
19.600

28.800
28.500

28.700
28.200

28.500
28.300

27.900
28.100

28.100
27.800

27.700
28.100

28.100
19.800

28.200
27.600

27.900
27.800

28.100
27.600

28.000
27.400

26.600
19.700

27.900
28.000

28.900
28.500

28.500
27.900

28.000
27.800

27.800
27.700

19.700
19.600

28.800
28.500

28.700
28.200

28.500
28.300

27.900
28.100

28.100
27.800

27.700
28.100

28.100
19.800

55.800

55.700

55.700

55.400

46.300

55.900

57.400

56.400

55.800

55.500

39.300

57.300

56.900

56.800

56.000

55.900

55.800

47.900

2



Results for Double Mini Tramp

PHX Rising 2019

Host: Aerial Test System
Session: 1, Level 1,2,3,4,5,6,7
Date: January 13, 2019

# | Gymnast |M/F| Gym |Div| LvI| Execution Scores|Ex Total| DoD | Pass | Total | P

997902 Eve Rosin F Old Pueblo 13-14 6 (1)9.30 9.40 9.30 28.000 28.000 47.700 8
(2)6.50 6.50 6.70 19.700 19.700

506939 Kaitlyn Landon F USA 15&0 6 (1) 9.50 9.40 9.40 28.300 28.300 56.300 1
(2) 9.30 9.30 9.40 28.000 28.000

147194 Ashley Banghart F Old Pueblo 15&0 6 (1) 9.40 9.30 9.40 28.100 28.100 54.900 2
(2) 890 9.00 8.90 26.800 26.800

147781 Abby Tovar F USA 15&0 6 (1)9.40 9.30 9.40 28.100 28.100 47.800 3
(2) 6.60 6.50 6.60 19.700 19.700

118773 Samantha Chuck F USA 11-12 7 (1) 9.50 9.60 9.50 28.600 28.600 56.900 1
(2)9.40 9.40 9.50 28.300 28.300

656813 Ashlynn Tsuneta F  Desert 13-14 7 (1) 9.10 9.20 9.20 27.500 27.500 55.400 1
(2)9.30 9.30 9.30 27.900 27.900

135116 Raechel Mesnik F USA 15&0 7 (1)9.40 9.40 9.50 28.300 28.300 56.400 1
(2)9.30 9.40 940 28.100 28.100

970212 Kayla Soller F USA 15&0 7 (1)9.10 9.20 9.30 27.600 27.600 54.600 2
(2)9.00 9.00 9.00 27.000 27.000

149894 Beau DuPont M Old Pueblo 7-8 2 (1)9.20 9.40 9.30 27.900 27900 55500 1
(2)9.30 9.10 9.20 27.600 27.600

135085 Zeke Bialis M Old Pueblo 9-10 2 (1)9.00 9.10 9.20 27.300 27.300 54.100 1
(2) 890 9.00 8.90 26.800 26.800

136185 Raylan Masingill M NVG 8Under 4 (1) 6.70 6.70 6.80 20.200 20.200 47.600 1
(2)9.20 9.10 9.10 27.400 27.400

136032 Juni Schatton M  Aspire 11-12 5 (1) 9.60 9.60 9.60 28.800 28.800 56.300 1
(2)9.20 9.10 9.20 27.500 27.500

117161 Ethan Bialis M Old Pueblo 11-12 5 (1) 8.70 8.60 8.80 26.100 26.100 52.800 2
(2) 890 8.90 8.90 26.700 26.700

149320 Emmett Moore M NVG 13-14 5 (1) 9.50 9.50 9.60 28.600 28.600 56.200 1
(2)9.10 9.20 9.30 27.600 27.600

148422 Cambrea Saldate M Bling Tour 15&0 6 (1) 9.40 9.50 9.50  28.400 28.400 48600 1
(2)6.70 6.70 6.80 20.200 20.200

118773 DJ Ciardi M USA 11-12 7 (1) 950 9.60 9.60 28.700 28.700 56.900 1
(2)9.30 9.40 9.50 28.200 28.200

128266 Kable Moore M USA 15&0 7 (1) 9.50 9.50 9.40 28.400 28.400 56.700 1
(2)9.40 9.40 9,50 28.300 28.300

118775 Alex Uhlhorn M USA 15&0 7 (1)9.30 9.30 9.30 27.900 27900 55.700 2

(2)9.30 9.30 9.20 27.800 27.800



PHX Rising 2019
Host: Aerial Test System
Session: 1, Level 1,2,3,4,5,6,7
Date: January 13, 2019

#
149180

149905

149195

137195

136185

124722

125481

136185

103858

951293

113882

136251

136304

136305

147194

129756

125528

124344

Gymnast
Addi Ayala

Alana Garza
Kayla Stewart
Abigail Sinclair
Skylar Trojan
Kenadie Bohannon
Harper Jamrozy
Ella Vahabzadeh
Jordan Allred
Madeline Schwedt
Grace Blum
Jennifer Weisman
Lexy Torres

Ellie Ritchay
Ashley Banghart
Pascoe Keelin

Aly Rudisill

Taylor Lowry

Results for Trampoline

|M/F| Gym |Div| LvI| Execution Scores|Ex Total| DoD | Pass | Total | P
7.80 7.80 9.90

F

F

AZD 11&0
AZD 11&0
AZD 9-10

Old Pueblo 9-10

NVG 8Under
NVG 8Under
NVG 8Under
NVG 13-14
Air Sports  11-12
Air Sports  13-14
Aspire 13-14
SGT 13-14
USA 13-14
USA 13-14
Old Pueblo 15&0

Air Sports 15& O
Air Sports  9-10

USA 11-12

1

7.60

8.10

8.30

7.80

7.80

6.80

7.20

8.20

8.00

7.60

7.20

7.10

3.30

7.70

0.00

7.90

8.10

7.40

8.10

8.40

8.10

7.70

7.10

8.00

8.40

7.70

7.40

7.30

7.40

3.20

7.50

0.00

8.20

8.40

9.70

9.70

8.90

9.80

10.00

9.80

10.00

9.80

9.20

9.80

10.00

9.70

4.50

9.50

0.00

9.50

9.50

25.500

24.700

25.900

25.600

25.700

25.500

23.700

25.200

26.400

24.900

24.800

24.500

24.200

11.000

24.700

0.000

25.600

26.000

25.500

24.700

25.900

25.600

25.700

25.500

23.700

25.200

26.400

24.900

24.800

24.500

24.200

11.000

24.700

0.000

25.600

26.000

25.500

24.700

25.900

25.600

25.700

25.500

23.700

25.200

26.400

24.900

24.800

24.500

24.200

11.000

24.700

0.000

25.600

26.000

1



PHX Rising 2019
Host: Aerial Test System

Session: 1, Level 1,2,3,4,5,6,7

Date: January 13, 2019

#
123339

656813

618820

142463

135084

147781

118773

649428

997900

997902

136252

134787

101470

576000

506939

135116

970212

149894

Gymnast

Natalie Metz

Ashlynn Tsuneta

Jordan Gabbert

Salem Quinn

Diana Klestadt

Abby Tovar

Samantha Chuck

Emma Hellman

Sofie Bishop

Eve Rosin

Mia Heims

Lana Skura

Kira Saathoff

Sophia Roberts

Kaitlyn Landon

Raechel Mesnik

Kayla Soller

Beau DuPont

Results for Trampoline

|M/F| Gym |Div| LvI| Execution Scores|Ex Total| DoD | Pass
6.90 6.70 9.10

F Air Sports
F  Desert
F NVG
F  Aspire
F Old Pueblo
F USA
F USA
F  Desert
F Old Pueblo
F Old Pueblo
F SGT
F  Desert
F Old Pueblo
F Old Pueblo
F USA
F USA
F USA
M Old Pueblo

11-12

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

15&0

11-12

11-12

11-12

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

15&0

15&0

15&0

7-8

6

8.00

7.50

7.00

1.50

7.20

8.00

7.50

7.30

7.50

6.90

6.50

5.10

3.10

7.50

7.60

7.40

5.50

7.90

7.70

7.30

1.50

7.40

8.30

7.30

7.20

7.20

6.60

6.50

5.00

3.20

7.80

7.40

7.40

5.20

10.00

10.00

9.10

1.80

9.30

9.80

9.50

9.30

9.20

9.00

7.90

6.40

3.70

9.10

9.20

9.10

7.70

22.700

25.900

25.200

23.400

4.800

23.900

26.100

24.300

23.800

23.900

22.500

20.900

16.500

10.000

24.400

24.200

23.900

18.400

22.700

25.900

25.200

23.400

4.800

23.900

26.100

24.300

23.800

23.900

22.500

20.900

16.500

10.000

24.400

24.200

23.900

18.400

| Total | P
22.700 2
25.900 1
25.200 2
23.400 3
4.800 4
23.900 1
26.100 1
24.300 2
23.800 3
23.900 1
22500 2
20.900 3
16.500 4
10.000 5
24.400 1
24.200 2
23.900 3
18.400 1



PHX Rising 2019
Host: Aerial Test System

Session: 1, Level 1,2,3,4,5,6,7

Date: January 13, 2019

#
135085

136185

117161

149320

136032

118773

128266

118775

Gymnast
Zeke Bialis

Raylan Masingill
Ethan Bialis
Emmett Moore
Juni Schatton
DJ Ciardi

Kable Moore

Alex Uhlhorn

Results for Trampoline

|M/F| Gym |Div| LvI| Execution Scores|Ex Total| DoD | Pass | Total | P
750 7.20 9.90

M Old Pueblo 9-10

M

NVG

8Under

Old Pueblo 11-12

NVG

Aspire

USA

USA

USA

13-14

11-12

11-12

15&0

15&0

2

7.50

7.40

7.70

7.50

7.30

7.90

7.10

7.70 10.00

7.50

7.80

7.60

7.40

7.60

7.20

9.90

9.80

9.60

9.70

9.30

9.10

24.600

25.200

24.800

25.300

24.700

24.400

24.800

23.400

24.600

25.200

24.800

25.300

24.700

24.400

24.800

23.400

24.600

25.200

24.800

25.300

24.700

24.400

24.800

23.400

1



Results for Power Tumbling

PHX Rising 2019

Host: Aerial Test System
Session: 1, Level 1,2,3,4,5,6,7
Date: January 13, 2019

# | Gymnast |M/F| Gym | Div| Lvl | Execution Scores | Ex Total| DoD | Pass
149457 Raeleigh Bonner F Bling Tour 6under 1 (1) 9.00 9.00 8.70 26.700 26.700
(2)8.40 8.40 8.40 25.200 25.200

149905 Alana Garza F AZD 11&0 1 (1) 9.40 9.50 9.10 28.000 28.000
(2)9.10 9.10 9.40 27.600 27.600

136185 Skylar Trojan F NVG 78 2 (1)9.30 9.40 9.40 28.100 28.100
(2)9.30 9.30 9.30 27.900 27.900

124722 Kenadie Bohannon F NVG 7-8 2 (1)9.00 9.10 9.10 27.200 27.200
(2)9.40 950 9.30 28.200 28.200

125481 Harper Jamrozy F NVG 78 2 (1)9.10 9.20 9.30 27.600 27.600
(2)9.40 9.30 9.10 27.800 27.800

137195 Abigail Sinclair F Old Pueblo 9-10 2 (1)9.10 8.90 9.00 27.000 27.000
(2) 9.00 890 8.80 26.700 26.700

136185 Ella Vahabzadeh F NVG 11&0 2 (1) 9.40 9.50 9.30 28.200 28.200
(2) 9.40 9.80 9.50 28.700 28.700

149180 Addi Ayala F AZD 11&0 2 (1) 9.30 9.50 9.20 28.000 28.000
(2)9.10 9.10 9.20 27.400 27.400

147710 Karrington F Bling Tour 910 3 (1)8.80 9.20 8.90 26.900 26.900
Donajkowski (2)9.10 9.10 9.30 27.500 27.500

125528 Aly Rudisill F AirSports 9-10 3 (1)9.30 9.20 9.20 27.700 27.700
(2)8.30 8.30 8.00 24.600 24.600

147194 Ashley Banghart F Old Pueblo 11&0 3 (1) 9.60 9.50 9.40 28.500 28.500
(2)9.40 950 9.30 28.200 28.200

147439 Maklaine Beal F Bling Tour 8under 4 (1) 9.40 9.60 9.50 28.500 28.500
(2)9.50 9.50 9.50 28.500 28.500

147743 Madilyn Collins F Bling Tour 8under 4 (1) 9.10 9.10 9.10 27.300 27.300
(2)9.50 9.10 9.40 28.000 28.000

147781 Caydence Spence F Bling Tour 8under 4 (1) 8.30 8.20 8.30 24.800 24.800
(2) 8.30 8.30 8.30 24.900 24.900

997900 Sofie Bishop F Old Pueblo 11-12 4 (1) 9.50 9.50 9.30 28.300 28.300
(2)9.30 9.30 9.50 28.100 28.100

147711 Kenzie Stephens F Bling Tour 11-12 4 (1) 9.10 9.10 9.20 27.400 27.400
(2) 9.10 8.90 9.00 27.000 27.000

136252 Mia Heims F SGT 13-14 4 (1) 9.30 9.10 9.30 27.700 27.700
(2)9.60 9.30 9.50 28.400 28.400

135084 Diana Klestadt F Old Pueblo 13-14 4 (1) 9.40 9.20 9.40 28.000 28.000

(2)9.30 9.40 9.30 28.000 28.000

| Total | P
51.900 1
55.600 1
56.000 1
55.400 2T
55.400 2T
53.700 1
56.900 1
55.400 2
54.400 1
52.300 2
56.700 1
57.000 1
55.300 2
49.700 3
56.400 1
54.400 2
56.100 1
56.000 2T



PHX Rising 2019

Results for Power Tumbling

Host: Aerial Test System
Session: 1, Level 1,2,3,4,5,6,7
Date: January 13, 2019

#
101470

147868

136251

136305

506939

149195

118773

124344

649428

147778

576000

997902

656813

142463

134787

136304

951293

113882

Gymnast
Kira Saathoff

Clare Fields
Jennifer Weisman
Ellie Ritchay
Kaitlyn Landon
Kayla Stewart
Samantha Chuck
Taylor Lowry
Emma Hellman
Brooklynn Spence
Sophia Roberts
Eve Rosin
Ashlynn Tsuneta
Salem Quinn
Lana Skura

Lexy Torres
Madeline Schwedt

Grace Blum

F Old Pueblo 13-14

F Bling Tour 13-14
F SGT 13-14
F USA 13-14
F USA 15&0

F AZD 9-10

F USA 11-12
F USA 11-12
F  Desert 11-12
F Bling Tour 11-12
F Old Pueblo 13-14
F Old Pueblo 13-14
F  Desert 13-14
F  Aspire 13-14
F  Desert 13-14
F USA 13-14
F Air Sports  13-14
F  Aspire 13-14

4 (1) 9.50
(2) 9.40

4 (1) 9.20
(2) 9.40

4 (1) 9.20
(2) 8.60
4 (1) 7.70
(2) 7.90
4 (1) 9.20
(2) 9.10
5 (1) 8.40
(2) 7.90
5 (1) 8.70
(2) 9.30
5 (1) 9.00
(2) 8.30
5 (1) 9.10
(2) 8.30

5 (1) 9.00
(2) 8.40

5 (1) 9.20
(2) 9.20
5 (1) 8.80
(2) 8.90
5 (1) 8.70
(2) 8.90
5 (1) 8.80
(2) 8.80

5 (1) 8.70
(2) 8.70

5 (1) 8.50
(2) 8.80

5 (1) 9.00
(2) 8.20

5 (1) 8.60
(2) 7.70

9.40
9.30

9.10
9.20

9.00
8.50

7.80
7.70

9.20
9.00

8.30
8.00

8.60
9.00

9.00
8.40

9.10
8.00

9.00
8.00

9.00
8.90

8.80
8.80

8.70
8.60

8.70
8.60

8.80
8.60

8.50
8.50

8.70
8.00

8.40
8.00

9.30
9.10

9.20
9.50

9.10
8.50

7.90
8.10

9.40
8.90

8.40
8.10

8.40
9.00

9.00
8.40

9.00
8.10

8.80
8.20

9.00
8.70

8.90
8.90

8.80
8.60

8.70
8.60

8.40
8.70

8.70
8.80

8.80
7.90

8.40
7.60

28.200
27.800

27.500
28.100

27.300
25.600

23.400
23.700

27.800
27.000

25.100
24.000

25.700
27.300

27.000
25.100

27.200
24.400

26.800
24.600

27.200
26.800

26.500
26.600

26.200
26.100

26.200
26.000

25.900
26.000

25.700
26.100

26.500
24.100

25.400
23.300

|M/F| Gym |Div| LvI| Execution Scores|Ex Total| DoD | Pass

28.200
27.800

27.500
28.100

27.300
25.600

23.400
23.700

27.800
27.000

25.100
24.000

25.700
27.300

27.000
25.100

27.200
24.400

26.800
24.600

27.200
26.800

26.500
26.600

26.200
26.100

26.200
26.000

25.900
26.000

25.700
26.100

26.500
24.100

25.400
23.300

| Total | P
56.000 2T
55.600 4
52.900 5
47.100 6
54.800 1
49.100 1
53.000 1
52.100 2
51.600 3
51.400 4
54.000 1
53.100 2
52.300 3
52.200 4
51.900 5
51.800 6
50.600 7
48.700 8



PHX Rising 2019
Host: Aerial Test System

Session: 1, Level 1,2,3,4,5,6,7

Results for Power Tumbling

Date: January 13, 2019

#
129756

970212

147781

135116

123339

149894

135085

136185

149320

117161

118773

136032

128266

118775

148422

Gymnast
Pascoe Keelin

Kayla Soller
Abby Tovar
Raechel Mesnik
Natalie Metz
Beau DuPont
Zeke Bialis
Raylan Masingill
Emmett Moore
Ethan Bialis

DJ Ciardi

Juni Schatton
Kable Moore
Alex Uhlhorn

Cambrea Saldate

|M/F| Gym |Div| LvI| Execution Scores|Ex Total| DoD | Pass | Total | P

F AirSports 15&0 5 (1) 9.00

M

USA

USA

USA

Air Sports

Old Pueblo

Old Pueblo

NVG

NVG

Old Pueblo

USA

Aspire

USA

USA

15&0

15&0

15&0

11-12

7-8

9-10

7-8

11&0

11&0

11-12

11-12

15&0

15&0

M Bling Tour 15&0

(2) 8.50

5 (1) 8.80
(2) 8.40

5 (1) 8.40
(2) 8.70
5 (1) 8.50
(2) 8.50
6 (1) 7.10
(2) 7.40
1 (1) 9.40
(2) 9.00
1 (1) 9.00
(2) 8.70
2 (1) 9.30
(2) 9.20
3 (1) 9.10
(2) 9.30

3 (1)9.20
(2) 8.90

5 (1) 8.80
(2) 8.70
5 (1) 8.30
(2) 7.90
5 (1) 8.70
(2) 9.10
5 (1) 8.60
(2) 8.40

6 (1) 8.00
(2) 8.00

8.80
8.20

8.50
8.30

8.50
8.40

8.30
8.20

7.30
7.50

9.40
9.00

9.10
8.80

9.40
9.20

9.20
9.30

9.40
8.90

8.60
8.40

8.30
8.00

8.60
8.80

8.30
8.10

8.10
8.20

8.80
8.00

8.90
8.20

8.40
8.50

8.40
8.40

7.60
7.70

9.30
9.00

9.00
8.80

9.20
9.20

9.20
9.30

9.30
9.00

8.70
8.50

8.20
8.10

8.60
8.60

8.60
8.60

8.20
8.10

26.600
24.700

26.200
24.900

25.300
25.600

25.200
25.100

22.000
22.600

28.100
27.000

27.100
26.300

27.900
27.600

27.500
27.900

27.900
26.800

26.100
25.600

24.800
24.000

25.900
26.500

25.500
25.100

24.300
24.300

26.600
24.700

26.200
24.900

25.300
25.600

25.200
25.100

22.000
22.600

28.100
27.000

27.100
26.300

27.900
27.600

27.500
27.900

27.900
26.800

26.100
25.600

24.800
24.000

25.900
26.500

25.500
25.100

24.300
24.300

51.300

51.100

50.900

50.300

44.600

55.100

53.400

55.500

55.400

54.700

51.700

48.800

52.400

50.600

48.600

1



PHX Rising 2019
Host: Aerial Test System
Session: 2, Level 6,7,8,9,10,Youth,Open

Date: January 13, 2019

#
950159

103859

103858

135056

136032

934566

124095

616972

136304

136385

624632

397090

117221

977707

100265

606063

100081

118775

Gymnast
Anna Johndrow

Annalise Souder
Mackenzie Coleman
Molly Grant
Amanda Childers
Kaylee Childers
Baylie Brantley
Sonna Wasserman
Nina Mclendon
Madelyn Olsen
Inna Sagryan
Brooke McManus
Katie Giali

India Larson
Shaylie Brantley
Megan Riffel

Kiley Emerling

Alexis Meitl

Results for Double Mini Tramp

|M/F| Gym
F NVG
F NVG
F NVG
F NVG
F  Aspire
F Air Sports
F USA
F Air Sports
F USA
F SGT
F NVG
F  Desert
F SGT
F Air Sports
F USA
F  Desert
F Air Sports
F USA

| Div| Lvl | Execution Scores | Ex Total| DoD | Pass

11-12

11-12

11-12

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

15&0

15&0

15&0

10Und

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

6 (1) 9.50
(2) 9.00

6 (1) 9.40
(2) 9.10

6 (1) 9.50
(2) 0.00
6 (1) 9.30
(2) 9.20
6 (1) 9.50
(2) 6.70
7 (1) 9.10
(2) 9.40
7 (1) 9.20
(2) 9.40
7 (1) 9.30
(2) 9.30
7 (1) 9.30
(2) 9.20

7 (1) 9.10
(2) 6.60

7 (1) 9.00
(2) 9.40
7 (1) 9.10
(2) 9.40
7 (1) 9.20
(2) 9.00
8 (1) 9.40
(2) 8.30
8 (1) 9.40
(2) 9.40
8 (1) 9.40
(2) 9.30
8 (1) 9.20
(2) 9.20

8 (1) 9.00
(2) 9.10

9.40
9.10

9.40
9.10

9.50
0.00

9.20
9.30

9.50
6.70

9.20
9.50

9.30
9.40

9.30
9.30

9.30
9.30

9.20
6.60

9.10
9.50

9.00
9.40

9.30
9.00

9.50
8.30

9.40
9.40

9.30
9.30

9.30
9.30

9.00
9.10

9.50
9.10

9.40
9.10

9.50
0.00

9.30
9.30

9.50
6.70

9.30
9.50

9.30
9.40

9.30
9.30

9.30
9.40

9.30
6.60

9.10
9.50

9.10
9.40

9.40
9.00

9.30
8.30

9.40
9.40

9.40
9.30

9.30
9.40

9.00
9.10

28.400
27.200

28.200
27.300

28.500
0.000

27.800
27.800

28.500
20.100

27.600
28.400

27.800
28.200

27.900
27.900

27.900
27.900

27.600
19.800

27.200
28.400

27.200
28.200

27.900
27.000

28.200
24.900

28.200
28.200

28.100
27.900

27.800
27.900

27.000
27.300

1.300
0.900

1.600
1.800

1.300
1.400

1.200
1.300

1.600
1.800

28.400
27.200

28.200
27.300

28.500
0.000

27.800
27.800

28.500
20.100

27.600
28.400

27.800
28.200

27.900
27.900

27.900
27.900

27.600
19.800

27.200
28.400

27.200
28.200

27.900
27.000

29.500
25.800

29.800
30.000

29.400
29.300

29.000
29.200

28.600
29.100

| Total | P
55.600 1
55.500 2
28.500 3
55.600 1
48.600 2
56.000 1
56.000 2
55.800 3T
55.800 3T
47.400 5
55.600 1
55.400 2
54.900 3
55.300 1
59.800 1
58.700 2
58.200 3
57.700 4



PHX Rising 2019

Results for Double Mini Tramp

Host: Aerial Test System
Session: 2, Level 6,7,8,9,10,Youth,Open
Date: January 13, 2019

# | Gymnast
631615 Jasmine Esckelson F

522392 Olivia Delph F
523101 Ellie Sheen F
434094 Alyssa Nall F
985656 Ana Rassega F

102803 Shelby Johnson F

581149 Addi Crippa F
619323 Ava Huss F
623207 Cayley Pitblado F
306567 Currier Katie F
593278 Brinn Durocher F
401004 Ariana Schein F

425543 Caroline Hudson F

399515 Reagan Manka F

545639 Lotta Mozes F

656902 Rosalie Thongphay F

532446 Emma Mobley F

128033 Beck Hamann M

|M/F| Gym

SGT

USA

SGT

USA

Air Sports

SGT

SGT

Air Sports

Air Sports

Air Sports

Air Sports

Old Pueblo

SGT

Old Pueblo

Air Sports

SGT

SGT

Air Sports  8Under

|Div| LvI| Execution Scores|Ex Total| DoD | Pass | Total | P

13-14

15&0

15&0

15&0

10uUnd

15&0

15&0

13-14

13-14

15&0

15&0

15&0

15&0

15&0

8 (1) 8.80
(2) 9.30

8 (1) 9.40
(2) 9.40

8 (1) 9.60
(2) 9.20
8 (1) 9.30
(2) 9.20
9 (1) 9.30
(2) 9.00
9 (1) 6.50
(2) 9.30

9 (1) 0.00
(2) 9.30

10 (1) 9.40
(2) 9.40

10 (1) 9.30
(2) 9.10

10 (1) 9.40
(2) 9.40

10 (1) 9.30
(2) 9.20

10 (1) 7.30
(2) 9.60

10 (1) 9.00
(2) 8.50

10 (1) 9.30
(2) 6.60

E13-14 Youtkl) 9.50

(2) 9.40

E13-14 Youtkl) 9.00

(2) 9.10

Elite Operfl) 8.90

(2) 9.30

5 (1) 9.50
(2) 9.50

8.80
9.40

9.40
9.40

9.50
9.30

9.30
9.30

9.40
9.00

6.50
9.30

0.00
9.30

9.50
9.30

9.40
9.10

9.40
9.50

9.40
9.20

8.80
9.60

9.00
8.50

9.30
6.70

9.50
9.50

9.10
9.10

9.00
9.20

9.40
9.50

8.80
9.40

9.40
9.40

9.40
9.30

9.30
9.20

9.40
8.90

6.50
9.30

0.00
9.30

9.50
9.40

9.20
9.10

9.40
9.40

9.50
9.20

8.80
8.60

9.00
8.50

9.30
6.70

9.50
9.60

9.10
9.00

9.00
9.30

9.50
9.50

26.400
28.100

28.200
28.200

28.500
27.800

27.900
27.700

28.100
26.900

19.500
27.900

0.000
27.900

28.400
28.100

27.900
27.300

28.200
28.300

28.200
27.600

24.900
27.800

27.000
25.500

27.900
20.000

28.500
28.500

27.200
27.200

26.900
27.800

28.400
28.500

1.300
1.600

1.600
1.400

1.600
1.400

1.600
1.700

1.800
2.500

0.500
1.200

1.200

3.100
3.000

2.700
2.200

3.100
2.900

3.100
3.200

3.500
2.900

3.500
3.100

2.700
0.500

5.200
5.200

4.400
3.500

5.200
3.500

27.700
29.700

29.800
29.600

30.100
29.200

29.500
29.400

29.900
29.400

20.000
29.100

0.000
29.100

31.500
31.100

30.600
29.500

31.300
31.200

31.300
30.800

28.400
30.700

30.500
28.600

30.600
20.500

33.700
33.700

31.600
30.700

32.100
31.300

28.400
28.500

57.400

59.400

59.300

58.900

59.300

49.100

29.100

62.600

60.100

62.500

62.100

59.100

59.100

51.100

67.400

62.300

63.400

56.900

5



PHX Rising 2019

Results for Double Mini Tramp

Host: Aerial Test System
Session: 2, Level 6,7,8,9,10,Youth,Open
Date: January 13, 2019

#
124095

118774

101794

596927

124877

595088

117222

136384

440800

122638

124391

592922

316169

533112

528377

582459

124392

480098

Gymnast
Xander Holdren

Tyson Wibe

Henry Amador
Axel Ayala

Tyse Love

Finn Larson
William Ragatz
Jeremy Dewey
Xavier Nolte

Ryder Hamann
Aidan Kelley
Ghavyn Thompson
Daniel Bronnenberg
Bryan Olas

Nick Schauer
Benjamin Sheldon
Ruben Latorre

Van Larson

M

<

<

M

Aspire

USA

USA

Old Pueblo

Air Sports

Air Sports

Air Sports

SGT

USA

Air Sports

SGT

Air Sports

USA

Aspire

Aspire

Aspire

SGT

Air Sports

13-14 7 (1) 9.40
(2) 9.60

13-14 7 (1) 9.30
(2) 9.40

13-14 7 (1) 9.20
(2) 9.10

15&0 7 (1) 9.40
(2) 9.20

10und 8 (1) 9.00
(2) 9.40

11-12 8 (1) 9.30
(2) 9.40

11-12 8 (1) 9.10
(2) 8.80

11-12 8 (1) 9.30
(2) 6.60

15&0 8 (1) 9.10
(2) 9.40

11-12 9 (1) 9.40
(2) 9.20

13-14 9 (1) 8.80
(2) 9.40

15&0 9 (1) 9.40
(2) 9.40

15&0 9 (1) 9.60
(2) 9.40

15&0 9 (1) 9.10
(2) 9.50

15&0 9 (1) 9.30
(2) 8.90

15&0 10 (1) 8.80
(2) 6.70

15&0 10 (1) 0.00
(2) 8.60

E13-14Youtkl) 9.30
(2) 9.00

9.40
9.50

9.30
9.40

9.30
9.20

9.30
9.20

9.10
9.40

9.40
9.40

9.10
8.80

9.20
6.50

9.20
9.40

9.50
9.30

8.90
9.40

9.50
9.50

9.60
9.50

9.20
9.60

9.30
9.00

8.90
6.80

0.00
8.70

9.40
9.10

9.40
9.60

9.30
9.40

9.40
9.30

9.20
9.20

9.20
9.40

9.40
9.40

9.00
8.80

9.10
6.60

9.30
9.40

9.50
9.40

9.00
9.40

9.50
9.50

8.60
9.60

9.20
9.00

9.30
9.10

8.90
6.60

0.00
8.80

9.40
9.10

28.200
28.700

27.900
28.200

27.900
27.600

27.900
27.600

27.300
28.200

28.100
28.200

27.200
26.400

27.600
19.700

27.600
28.200

28.400
27.900

26.700
28.200

28.400
28.400

27.800
28.500

27.500
28.100

27.900
27.000

26.600
20.100

0.000
26.100

28.100
27.200

1.600
1.800

1.300
1.200

1.600
1.700

1.300
0.500

1.600
1.500

2.200
2.700

2.700
1.800

3.200
3.100

2.900
3.500

2.700
2.900

3.100
3.200

3.200
2.400

3.500

4.300
4.400

|M/F| Gym |Div| LvI| Execution Scores|Ex Total| DoD | Pass

28.200
28.700

27.900
28.200

27.900
27.600

27.900
27.600

28.900
30.000

29.400
29.400

28.800
28.100

28.900
20.200

29.200
29.700

30.600
30.600

29.400
30.000

31.600
31.500

30.700
32.000

30.200
31.000

31.000
30.200

29.800
22.500

0.000
29.600

32.400
31.600

| Total | P
56.900 1
56.100 2
55.500 3
55.500 1
58.900 1
58.800 1
56.900 2
49.100 3
58.900 1
61.200 1
59.400 1
63.100 1
62.700 2
61.200 3
61.200 4
52.300 1
29.600 2
64.000 1



Results for Double Mini Tramp

PHX Rising 2019

Host: Aerial Test System

Session: 2, Level 6,7,8,9,10,Youth,Open
Date: January 13, 2019

# | Gymnast |M/F| Gym |Div| LvI| Execution Scores|Ex Total| DoD | Pass | Total | P

473865 Dayton Loynd M SGT Elite Opeffl) 9.30 9.30 9.30 27.900 5.200 33.100 65.900 1
(2)9.20 9.20 9.20 27.600 5.200 32.800



PHX Rising 2019
Host: Aerial Test System
Session: 2, Level 6,7,8,9,10,Youth,Open

Date: January 13, 2019

#
616972

103859

950159

103858

124095

136032

934566

135056

136385

136304

624632

117221

118775

100265

606063

100081

631615

522392

Gymnast

Sonna Wasserman F Air Sports

Annalise Souder

Anna Johndrow

Mackenzie Coleman

Baylie Brantley

Amanda Childers

Kaylee Childers

Molly Grant

Madelyn Olsen

Nina Mclendon

Inna Sagryan

Katie Giali

Alexis Meitl

Shaylie Brantley

Megan Riffel

Kiley Emerling

Jasmine Esckelson

Olivia Delph

F

F

F

n

NVG

NVG

NVG

USA

Aspire

Air Sports

NVG

SGT

USA

NVG

SGT

USA

USA

Desert

Air Sports

SGT

USA

Results for Trampoline

13-14

11-12

11-12

11-12

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

15&0

15&0

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

15&0

6 760 7.70 9.50

7 7.60

7 7.30

7 2.50

7 8.40

7 8.00

7 (1) 7.50
(2) 0.00

7 6.90

7 6.20

7 6.00

7 7.00

7 6.30

8 (1) 8.30
(2) 8.20

8 (1) 8.50
(2) 7.70

8 (1) 7.90
(2) 7.60

8 (1) 7.40
(2) 7.50

8 (1) 6.40
(2) 6.90

8 (1) 8.30
(2) 8.10

7.30

7.10

2.50

8.40

7.70

7.20
0.00

6.90

6.40

6.20

6.70

6.40

8.50
8.40

8.40
7.60

7.60
7.60

7.70
7.50

6.70
6.90

8.10
8.30

9.50

8.40

2.90

9.50

9.00

9.10
0.00

9.10

9.30

6.60

8.70

9.40

9.70
9.50

9.20
9.40

9.50
9.30

8.90
9.00

7.90
9.20

9.30
9.50

24.800

24.400

22.800

7.900

26.300

24.700

23.800
0.000

22.900

21.900

18.800

22.400

22.100

26.500
26.100

26.100
24.700

25.000
24.500

24.000
24.000

21.000
23.000

25.700
25.900

5.000

4.800

4.600

4.100

4.900

4.700

24.800

24.400

22.800

7.900

26.300

24.700

23.800
0.000

22.900

21.900

18.800

22.400

22.100

26.500
31.100

26.100
29.500

25.000
29.100

24.000
28.100

21.000
27.900

25.700
30.600

24.800

24.400

22.800

7.900

26.300

24.700

23.800

22.900

21.900

18.800

22.400

22.100

57.600

55.600

54.100

52.100

48.900

56.300

|M/F| Gym |Div| LvI| Execution Scores|Ex Total| DoD | Pass | Total | P

1



PHX Rising 2019
Host: Aerial Test System
Session: 2, Level 6,7,8,9,10,Youth,Open
Date: January 13, 2019

#
434094

397090

523101

985656

399515

581149

102803

623207

593278

425543

545639

619323

656902

401004

128033

101794

440800

596927

Gymnast

Alyssa Nall

Brooke McManus

Ellie Sheen

Ana Rassega

Reagan Manka

Addi Crippa

Shelby Johnson

Cayley Pitblado

Brinn Durocher

Caroline Hudson

Lotta Mozes

Ava Huss

Rosalie Thongphay

Ariana Schein

Beck Hamann

Henry Amador

Xavier Nolte

Axel Ayala

|M/F| Gym

F

F

F

T

T

<

<

USA

Desert

SGT

Air Sports

Old Pueblo

SGT

SGT

Air Sports

Air Sports

SGT

Air Sports

Air Sports

SGT

Old Pueblo

Air Sports

USA

USA

Old Pueblo

Results for Trampoline

|Div| LvI| Execution Scores|Ex Total| DoD | Pass | Total | P

1580 8 (1) 7.80
(2) 7.80

8 (1) 7.70
(2) 7.80

8 (1) 7.70
(2) 7.50

9 (1) 8.10
(2) 7.90

9 (1) 7.80
(2) 7.70

9 (1) 7.10
(2) 6.80

9 (1) 5.10
(2) 5.00

10 (1) 8.20
(2) 7.80

10 (1) 7.80
(2) 7.50

15&0 10(1) 8.30
(2) 0.70

E13-14Youtl) 8.30
(2) 8.10

E13-14 Youtl) 8.50
(2) 6.70

E13-14 Youtkl) 8.40
(2) 0.70

Elite Operfl) 9.20
(2) 9.00

0.80

15&0

15&0

10Und

15&0

15&0

15&0

13-14

15&0

8Under 7
13-14 7 7.40
15&0 7 8.10

15&0 7 7.70

7.80
8.00

7.80
7.60

7.70
7.50

7.90
8.00

8.10
7.60

7.40
6.70

5.30
5.10

8.50
7.50

7.80
7.50

8.30
0.70

8.00
8.30

8.20
7.00

8.50
0.70

9.40

9.30

0.80

7.70

8.40

8.00

9.20
9.30

9.60
9.20

9.50
9.60

9.30
7.10

9.40
9.20

9.20
9.50

8.20
6.30

9.90
7.60

9.20
9.50

9.20
0.80

9.50
9.60

9.80
9.40

7.10
0.90

9.50

9.40

0.90

9.20

9.60

9.30

24.800
25.100

25.100
24.600

24.900
24.600

25.300
23.000

25.300
24.500

23.700
23.000

18.600
16.400

26.600
22.900

24.800
24.500

25.800
2.200

25.800
26.000

26.500
23.100

24.000
2.300

28.100

27.700

2.500

24.300

26.100

25.000

4.900

4.600

4.700

4.900

6.500

5.400

3.200

7.200

8.400

1.300

8.700

8.800

1.500

2.900
6.000

24.800
30.000

25.100
29.200

24.900
29.300

25.300
27.900

25.300
31.000

23.700
28.400

18.600
19.600

26.600
30.100

24.800
32.900

25.800
3.500

25.800
34.700

26.500
31.900

24.000
3.800

31.000

33.700

2.500

24.300

26.100

25.000

54.800

54.300

54.200

53.200

56.300

52.100

38.200

56.700

57.700

29.300

60.500

58.400

27.800

64.700

2.500

24.300

26.100

25.000

2



PHX Rising 2019
Host: Aerial Test System
Session: 2, Level 6,7,8,9,10,Youth,Open

Date: January 13, 2019

#
124877

117222

595088

136384

118774

124095

592922

122638

124391

533112

528377

582459

480098

473865

523100

Gymnast
Tyse Love

William Ragatz
Finn Larson
Jeremy Dewey
Tyson Wibe
Xander Holdren
Ghavyn Thompson
Ryder Hamann
Aidan Kelley
Bryan Olas

Nick Schauer
Benjamin Sheldon
Van Larson
Dayton Loynd

Jack Warder

Results for Trampoline

|M/F| Gym |Div| LvI| Execution Scores|Ex Total| DoD | Pass

M

M

M

M

<

M

Air Sports  10Uund 8 (1) 7.50

(2) 7.60

Air Sports  11-12 8 (1) 7.60
(2) 6.80

Air Sports  11-12 8 (1) 7.70
(2) 7.80

SGT 11-12 8 (1) 7.10
(2) 0.70

USA 13-14 8 (1) 7.60
(2) 7.00

Aspire 13-14 8 (1) 8.10
(2) 7.00

Air Sports 15& 0 8 (1) 8.20
(2) 1.40

Air Sports  11-12 9 (1) 7.50
(2 7.10

SGT 13-14 9 (1) 7.50
(2) 7.60

Aspire 15&0 9 (1) 8.60
(2) 8.70

Aspire  15&0 10 (1) 8.60
(2) 7.40

Aspire  15&0 10(1) 8.40
(2) 7.30

Air Sports  E13-14 Youtkl) 8.90
(2) 1.50

SGT Elite Operfl) 8.50
(2) 8.10

SGT Elite Operfl) 8.60
(2) 5.80

7.30
7.30

7.30
7.10

7.60
7.60

7.00
0.70

7.80
7.30

8.10
7.30

8.30
1.70

7.80
7.40

7.60
7.90

8.90
8.50

8.50
7.70

8.70
7.10

8.60
1.50

8.80
8.10

8.50
6.10

9.80
9.70

9.80
9.40

9.30
9.40

6.50
1.00

9.20
8.90

9.00
7.40

9.10
1.80

9.40
9.30

9.80
9.60

9.10
9.00

9.60
9.10

8.80
9.10

9.50
1.70

9.80
9.10

9.10
8.20

24.600
24.600

24.700
23.300

24.600
24.800

20.600
2.400

24.600
23.200

25.200
21.700

25.600
4.900

24.700
23.800

24.900
25.100

26.600
26.200

26.700
24.200

25.900
23.500

27.000
4.700

27.100
25.300

26.200
20.100

5.300

5.900

4.100

0.300

4.200

4.800

1.000

6.900

5.400

7.100

7.200

7.900

2.500

2.100
9.100

1.900
8.500

24.600
29.900

24.700
29.200

24.600
28.900

20.600
2.700

24.600
27.400

25.200
26.500

25.600
5.900

24.700
30.700

24.900
30.500

26.600
33.300

26.700
31.400

25.900
31.400

27.000
7.200

29.200
34.400

28.100
28.600

| Total | P
54500 1
53.900 1
53.500 2
23.300 3
52.000 1
51.700 2
31.500 1
55.400 1
55.400 1
59.900 1
58.100 1
57.300 2
34.200 1
63.600 1
56.700 2



PHX Rising 2019
Host: Aerial Test System
Session: 2, Level 6,7,8,9,10,Youth,Open
Date: January 13, 2019

#
977707

103859

950159

103858

135056

136032

124095

100265

934566

399515

522392

102803

624632

985656

118775

631615

523101

593278

Gymnast
India Larson

Annalise Souder
Anna Johndrow
Mackenzie Coleman
Molly Grant
Amanda Childers
Baylie Brantley
Shaylie Brantley
Kaylee Childers
Reagan Manka
Olivia Delph
Shelby Johnson
Inna Sagryan

Ana Rassega
Alexis Meitl
Jasmine Esckelson
Ellie Sheen

Brinn Durocher

F

F

F

F

T

F

Results for Power Tumbling

Air Sports

NVG

NVG

NVG

NVG

Aspire

USA

USA

Air Sports

Old Pueblo

USA

SGT

NVG

Air Sports

USA

SGT

SGT

Air Sports

9-10

11-12

11-12

11-12

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

15&0

15&0

15&0

15&0

10Und

13-14

13-14

15&0

15&0

3 (1) 7.50
(2) 7.50

4 (1) 9.20
(2) 9.20

5 (1) 9.00
(2) 8.40
6 (1) 6.20
(2) 6.30
6 (1) 8.30
(2) 8.20
6 (1) 6.50
(2) 7.90
6 (1) 8.10
(2) 0.00
7 (1) 8.00
(2) 8.40
7 (1) 7.90
(2) 7.90

7 (1) 8.50
(2) 8.10

7 (1) 8.70
(2) 8.20
7 (1) 7.30
(2) 7.40
7 (1) 6.20
(2) 7.70
8 (1) 7.70
(2) 4.90
8 (1) 8.20
(2) 7.70
8 (1) 8.20
(2) 5.80
8 (1) 4.00
(2) 7.30

9 (1) 6.00
(2) 5.20

7.50
7.50

9.20
9.10

8.90
8.30

6.20
6.30

8.00
7.90

6.40
7.70

7.90
0.00

8.30
8.20

8.20
7.80

8.30
8.30

8.40
8.30

6.90
7.60

6.40
7.80

7.70
5.20

8.10
8.00

7.90
5.50

3.60
7.10

6.30
5.60

7.50
7.40

9.20
9.20

8.80
8.60

6.40
6.60

8.30
8.20

6.50
7.50

8.00
0.00

8.10
8.10

8.40
7.90

8.70
8.50

8.40
8.40

7.20
7.60

6.70
7.90

7.60
5.20

8.10
7.60

8.20
5.80

3.90
7.10

6.00
5.40

22.500
22.400

27.600
27.500

26.700
25.300

18.800
19.200

24.600
24.300

19.400
23.100

24.000
0.000

24.400
24.700

24.500
23.600

25.500
24.900

25.500
24.900

21.400
22.600

19.300
23.400

23.000
15.300

24.400
23.300

24.300
17.100

11.500
21.500

18.300
16.200

1.700
1.200

1.600
2.000

1.700
1.000

0.800
1.600

2.000
1.200

|M/F| Gym |Div| LvI| Execution Scores|Ex Total| DoD | Pass

22.500
22.400

27.600
27.500

26.700
25.300

18.800
19.200

24.600
24.300

19.400
23.100

24.000
0.000

24.400
24.700

24.500
23.600

25.500
24.900

25.500
24.900

21.400
22.600

19.300
23.400

24.700
16.500

26.000
25.300

26.000
18.100

12.300
23.100

20.300
17.400

| Total | P
44900 1
55.100 1
52.000 1
38.000 1
48.900 1
42500 2
24.000 3
49.100 1
48.100 2
50.400 1T
50.400 1T
44.000 3
42.700 4
41.200 1
51.300 1
44100 2
35.400 1
37.700 1



Results for Power Tumbling

PHX Rising 2019

Host: Aerial Test System

Session: 2, Level 6,7,8,9,10,Youth,Open
Date: January 13, 2019

# | Gymnast |M/F| Gym |Div| LvI| Execution Scores|Ex Total| DoD | Pass | Total | P

656902 Rosalie Thongphay F SGT E13-14Youtll) 8.40 8.80 8.50 25.700 3.900 29.600 59.100 1
(20850 8.80 880 26.100 3.400 29.500

SGT Elte Opeffl) 870 890 8.70 26.300 3.400 29.700 57.900 1
(2)8.60 890 8.60 26.100 2.100 28.200

425543 Caroline Hudson F SGT Elite Opeifl) 7.50 7.80 7.80 23.100 3.400 26.500 50.100 2
(2720 7.40 7.20 21.800 1.800 23.600

n

532446 Emma Mobley

128033 Beck Hamann M Air Sports 8Under 4 (1) 9.50 9.30 9.30 28.100 28.100 56.400 1
(2)9.50 9.40 9.40 28.300 28.300

124095 Xander Holdren M  Aspire 13-14 4 (1) 7.30 7.40 7.50 22.200 22.200 48.900 1
(2)8.90 8.90 8.90 26.700 26.700

136384 Jeremy Dewey M SGT 11-12 5 (1)8.90 8.90 8.90 26.700 26.700 52.700 1
(2)8.80 850 8.70 26.000 26.000

118774 Tyson Wibe M USA 13-14 5 (1) 9.20 9.00 8.90 27.100 27.100 53.600 1
(2) 8.80 9.00 8.70 26.500 26.500

124391 Aidan Kelley M SGT 13-14 5 (1) 9.00 8.70 8.90 26.600 26.600 52.000 2
(2) 8.60 8.40 8.40 25.400 25.400

528377 Nick Schauer M Aspire 15&0 5 (1)8.80 8.90 8.70 26.400 26.400 52.800 1
(2)8.90 8.80 8.70 26.400 26.400

596927 Axel Ayala M Old Pueblo 15& 0 5 (1) 8.70 8.40 8.70 25.800 25.800 51.600 2
(2)8.70 8.60 8.50 25.800 25.800

124877 Tyse Love M Air Sports 10ound 8 (1) 7.80 7.90 8.20 23.900 1.700 25.600 35.300 1

(2290 3.10 3.00 9.000 0.700 9.700

592922 Ghavyn Thompson M AirSports 15&0 8 (1) 7.70 7.40 7.70 22.800 1.700 24.500 50.000 1
(2)8.00 7.80 7.70 23.500 2.000 25.500

316169 Daniel Bronnenberg M USA 15&0 9 (1)8.30 8.50 8.40 25.200 2.800 28.000 57.100 1
(2 8.40 8.50 8.80 25.700 3.400 29.100

533112 Bryan Olas M  Aspire 15&0 9 (1)7.10 6.80 6.70 20.600 2.100 22.700 39.900 2
(2) 5.10 5.50 5.40 16.000 1.200 17.200
124392 Ruben Latorre M SGT 15&0 10(1) 8.00 7.70 7.80 23.500 3.400 26.900 53.000 1

(2)7.80 760 7.50 22900 3.200 26.100



